VILLAGE OF TARRYTOWN 2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The following is a list of the Village's holidays for the 2016 calendar year.

Whenever there is a holiday during the week, garbage pick-up is suspended on the
day of the holiday or the day proscribed in the Village's personnel contracts.
The regular sanitation collection resumes the following day unless you are
otherwise noticed.

2016

Friday, January 1 New Year’s Day
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day
Friday, March 25 Good Friday

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day
Monday, July 4 Independence Day
Monday, September 5 Labor Day

Monday, October 10 Columbus Day

Friday, November 11 Veterans Day
Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 25 Day afier Thanksgiving
Monday, December 26 Christmas

SINCE GARBAGE IS NOT PICKED UP ON THE ABOVE HOLIDAYS, PLEASE
NOTE THESE DAYS ON YOUR 2016 CALENDAR. YOU MAY ALSO
CONSULT THE CALENDAR ON OUR WEBSITE:

www.tarrytowngov.com




